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5344723 COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE             

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5344723 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -163,000    -163,000    -112,102.31      -4,682.65            .00     -50,897.69   68.8%

  2022/04/000383 10/29/2021 GCR       -1,696.17 REF OCT                                    COURTNEY VFD SEPT 10/13/2021
  2022/04/000394 10/29/2021 GEN       -2,986.48 REF OCT                                    COURTNEY CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -163,000    -163,000    -112,102.31      -4,682.65            .00     -50,897.69   68.8%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5344723 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -1,367.48        -143.96            .00       1,367.48  100.0%

  2022/04/000394 10/29/2021 GEN         -143.96 REF OCT                                    COURTNEY PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -1,367.48        -143.96            .00       1,367.48  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5344723 43100  SALES TAX                    -10,000     -10,000            .00            .00            .00     -10,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -10,000     -10,000            .00            .00            .00     -10,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5344723 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -336.99         -53.26            .00         336.99  100.0%

  2022/04/000394 10/29/2021 GEN          -53.26 REF OCT                                    DUE TO COURTNEY VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -336.99         -53.26            .00         336.99  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZXltlIVvvVSnBAKsZdep8Hmj%2F3Wgi39enfORhceLEsMrs7j61v6pYrbPdysWxXXK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JJaKsCdLEE3J1LfOL%2BiEOStwHAWVqU%2BEGZyQmL8od0w1gfWmgHUfm7fc8PQThZxm
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8kPuyp7Vf7oeTBz257UPCsN7BPF7V%2F9Ekb54yDq7gNrW1VlAvXcdjFGCX56FHVNq
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lXeToPs3%2FS6sUgEp1vJ8wdJsEuPiIRoWExBeFbsFLPGxO%2FpGSpZ%2FUy36aALRE0rk
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8UcXkQgjDnNaMWFIiTBA37LtZxsuNplXwli7euLhcjVGSTjzUeiJ5pRP4YnV6BJT
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aRWFr6UgRdrBov2P7DT909QzO18M82EBCbt4Nk3TUJ6Iu5FpzY4N3PQZ5SB6ZCj8
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mFw7aqRGHzKpxrrMRTrWgKTovv%2BWffMSIp%2FfarYmLPCV1ePzZjmxsLR3P6MsHe8B
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z9TuDGHY599J7B0qO7ABiF6quY%2BQr8FG%2FLtZL6rmLItIGtsggaIj9e7SpU8q4Fde
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     TOTAL COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE          -173,000    -173,000    -113,806.78      -4,879.87            .00     -59,193.22   65.8%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -173,000    -173,000    -113,806.78      -4,879.87            .00     -59,193.22

                           GRAND TOTAL     -173,000    -173,000    -113,806.78      -4,879.87            .00     -59,193.22   65.8%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 4
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 4
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 4
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               53
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


